
STATEMENT OF OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS, LIQUIDATIONS AND BALANCES for INTER-AGENCY FUND TRANSFERS

(for Source Agency use only)

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

FAR No. 1C
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December 31
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Disbursements (Funds Transferred To) Liquidations
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Unpaid
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Unliquidated
Fund Transfers
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Obligation Request and Status

Number Date

Obligations

Implementing Agencies and Projects

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Agency/Entity

Fund Cluster

 : Regional Office - II

 : 16 008 0300002

 : Professional Regulation Commission

 : Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Organization Code (UACS)

Department

Operating Unit

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30
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Ending
June 30

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

3rd Quarter
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

1st Quarter
Ending

March 31

4th Quarter
Ending

December 31

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

X

Continuing Appropriations

Department of Budget and Management (DBM) 0.00 290,589.74 282,193.45 0.00 572,783.19 0.00 290,589.74 282,193.45 0.00 572,783.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 572,783.19

Procurement Service 0.00 572,783.190.00 0.00 572,783.190.00 0.000.00 0.00290,589.74282,193.45290,589.74 0.00282,193.45572,783.19 0.000.00

Procurement of examination-related supplies and
materials for the 2nd Quarter of FY 2024

0.00 0.00 122,894.000.000.00 0.000.00 122,894.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 122,894.00122,894.00122,894.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-04-0119 04/29/2024 0.00 0.00122,894.00 0.00 122,894.00 0.00122,894.00 0.000.00 122,894.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122,894.00

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 2nd
Quarter of FY 2024

0.00 0.00 12,333.800.000.00 0.000.00 12,333.80 0.000.00 0.000.00 12,333.8012,333.8012,333.80 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-04-0120 04/29/2024 0.00 0.0012,333.80 0.00 12,333.80 0.0012,333.80 0.000.00 12,333.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,333.80

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 2nd
Quarter of FY 2024

0.00 0.00 17,283.440.000.00 0.000.00 17,283.44 0.000.00 0.000.00 17,283.4417,283.4417,283.44 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-04-0121 04/29/2024 0.00 0.0017,283.44 0.00 17,283.44 0.0017,283.44 0.000.00 17,283.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,283.44

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024 for the Examination Section

0.00 0.00 116,480.000.000.00 0.000.00 116,480.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 116,480.00116,480.00116,480.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-06-0213 06/19/2024 0.00 0.00116,480.00 0.00 116,480.00 0.00116,480.00 0.000.00 116,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116,480.00

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024 for the Finance and Administrative
Division (FAD)

0.00 0.00 1,189.450.000.00 0.000.00 1,189.45 0.000.00 0.000.00 1,189.451,189.451,189.45 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-06-0211 06/19/2024 0.00 0.001,189.45 0.00 1,189.45 0.001,189.45 0.000.00 1,189.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,189.45

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024 for the Licensure and Registration
Division

0.00 0.00 6,434.150.000.00 0.000.00 6,434.15 0.000.00 0.000.00 6,434.156,434.156,434.15 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-06-0217 06/19/2024 0.00 0.006,434.15 0.00 6,434.15 0.006,434.15 0.000.00 6,434.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,434.15

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024 for the Regulation Division

0.00 0.00 599.900.000.00 0.000.00 599.90 0.000.00 0.000.00 599.90599.90599.90 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-06-0216 06/19/2024 0.00 0.00599.90 0.00 599.90 0.00599.90 0.000.00 599.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 599.90

Procurement of supplies and materials for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024 for the Shredding of used/unused
TQs

0.00 0.00 13,375.000.000.00 0.000.00 13,375.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 13,375.0013,375.0013,375.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-06-0212 06/19/2024 0.00 0.0013,375.00 0.00 13,375.00 0.0013,375.00 0.000.00 13,375.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,375.00

Procurement of various supplies and materials for the
3rd Quarter of FY 2024

0.00 0.00 4,625.000.004,625.00 0.000.00 4,625.00 0.000.00 0.004,625.00 0.004,625.000.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-07-0249 07/24/2024 0.00 4,625.000.00 0.00 4,625.00 0.000.00 4,625.000.00 4,625.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,625.00

Procurement of additional office supplies for the 3rd
Quarter of FY 2024

0.00 0.00 277,568.450.00277,568.45 0.000.00 277,568.45 0.000.00 0.00277,568.45 0.00277,568.450.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 24-09-0307 09/02/2024 0.00 277,568.450.00 0.00 277,568.45 0.000.00 277,568.450.00 277,568.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 277,568.45

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 282,193.45290,589.74 0.00 0.000.00282,193.45 0.00 0.000.00 290,589.74 572,783.19572,783.19 572,783.190.00 0.000.00
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